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1 71 Cak Ceprei 2:47.178 6 16:46.213 200
2 96 Kabakos ApTem 2:48.254 6 12.582 16:58.795 198
3 19 [aHTmaxep Edum 2:48.497 6 12.829 16:59.042 196
4 2 Xawpos Anexkceh 2:48.821 6 13.464 16:59.677 194
5 15 3anues AnekcaHap 2:47.933 6 14.386 17:00.599 192
6 7 BopoGbes BukTop 2:47.545 6 14.439 17:00.652 190
i 5 W6parumos WUnbliat 2:49.875 6 15.325 17:01.538 188
8 33 TwuuweHko AnekcaHap 2:50.138 6 24.076 17:10.289 186
9 8 Abaynos Wropb 2:49.143 6 40.930 17:27.143 184

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

12.582 125,537 4 2:47.178 125,930 71 - Cepren Cak
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day tap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm i Time of Day
1 15:22:34.251
(71) Cepren Cak 2 2:50.701 +1.558 15:25:24.952
1 15:22:30.477 3 2:51.945 +2.802 15:28:16.897
2 2:47.316 +0.138 15:25:17.793 4 2:49.143 15:31:06.040
3 2:47.178 15:28:04.971 5 252177 +3.034 15:33:58.217
4 2:47.670 +0.492 15:30:52.641 6 3:11.122 +21.979 15:37:09.339
5 2:47.974 +0.796 15:33:40.615
6 2:47.794 +0.616 15:36:28.409

(96) Aptem Kabakos

1 15:22:32.318
2 2:49.074 +0.820 15:25:21.392
3 2:48.254 15:28:09.646
4 2:51.977 +3.723 15:31:01.623
5 2:48.447 +0.193 15:33:50.070
6 2:50.921 +2.667 15:36:40.991

(19) Echum ManTmaxep

1 15:22:31.252
2 2:49.974 +1.477 15:26:21.226
3 2:51.497 +3.000 15:28:12.723
4 2:48.635 +0.138 15:31:01.358
5 2:48.497 15:33:49.855
6 2:51.383 +2.886 15:36:41.238

(2) Anekcei Xanpoe

1 15:22:32.429
2 2:48.847 +0.026 15:25:21.276
3 2:51.811 +2.990 15:28:13.087
4 2:49.550 +0.729 15:31:02.637
5 2:48.821 15:33:51.458
6 2:50.415 +1.594 15:36:41.873
(15) AnekcaHap 3aiues
1 15:22:34.639
2 2:47.933 15:25:22.572
3 2:50.670 +2.737 15:28:13.242
4 2:50.466 +2.533 15:31:03.708
5 2:48.296 +0.363 15:33:52.004
6 2:50.791 +2.858 15:36:42.795
(7) Buktop Bopobbes
1 15:22:30.250
2 2:57.805 +10.260 15:25:28.055
3 2:47.711 +0.166 15:28:15.766
4 2:47.602 +0.057 15:31:03.368
5 2:47.545 15:33:50.913
6 2:51.935 +4.390 15:36:42.848
(5) Mnbwat U6parmmos
1 15:22:31.622
2 2:50.393 +0.518 15:25:22.015
3 2:50.978 +1.103 15:28:12.993
4 2:50.092 +0.217 15:31:03.085
5 2:50.774 +0.899 15:33:53.859
6 2:49.875 15:36:43.734
(33) Anekcanap TuweHko
1 15:22:34.832
2 2:50.571 +0.433 15:25:25.403
3 2:50.833 +0.695 15:28:16.236
4 2:50.138 15:31:06.374
5 2:51.660 +1.522 15:33:58.034
6 2:54.451 +4.313 15:36:52.485
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